1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910967173503321
Walkenbach John
Excel 2013 bible / / John Walkenbach

Indianapolis, : Wiley, 2013

9781118490303
1118490304
9781118491720
1118491726
9781299195929
129919592X

[1st edition]
1 online resource (1059 p.)

005.369
005.54

Electronic spreadsheets
Business - Computer programs

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia
Includes index.

pt. 1. Getting started with Excel -- pt. 2. Working with formulas and
functions -- pt. 3. Creating charts and graphics -- pt. 4. Using
advanced Excel features -- pt. 5. Analyzing data with Excel -- pt. 6.
Programming Excel with VBA -- pt. 7. Appendixes.

Excel at Excel with the help of this bestselling spreadsheet guide John
Walkenbach's name is synonymous with excellence in computer books
that decipher the complexities of Microsoft Excel. Known as "'Mr.
Spreadsheet,"" Walkenbach shows you how to maximize the power of
Excel 2013 while bringing you up to speed on the latest features. This
perennial bestseller is fully updated to cover all the new features of
Excel 2013, including how to navigate the user interface, take
advantage of various file formats, master formulas, analyze data with
PivotTables, and more. Whether you're an



