

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910967173503321
Autore	Walkenbach John
Titolo	Excel 2013 bible // John Walkenbach
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Indianapolis, : Wiley, 2013
ISBN	9781118490303 1118490304 9781118491720 1118491726 9781299195929 129919592X
Edizione	[1st edition]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (1059 p.)
Disciplina	005.369 005.54
Soggetti	Electronic spreadsheets Business - Computer programs
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Getting started with Excel -- pt. 2. Working with formulas and functions -- pt. 3. Creating charts and graphics -- pt. 4. Using advanced Excel features -- pt. 5. Analyzing data with Excel -- pt. 6. Programming Excel with VBA -- pt. 7. Appendixes.
Sommario/riassunto	Excel at Excel with the help of this bestselling spreadsheet guide John Walkenbach's name is synonymous with excellence in computer books that decipher the complexities of Microsoft Excel. Known as "Mr. Spreadsheet," Walkenbach shows you how to maximize the power of Excel 2013 while bringing you up to speed on the latest features. This perennial bestseller is fully updated to cover all the new features of Excel 2013, including how to navigate the user interface, take advantage of various file formats, master formulas, analyze data with PivotTables, and more. Whether you're an